Technology Made Easy ...
Instruction Manual
CON 6 / TDS 6
Hand-held Conductivity/TDS Meter
68X243618
Rev A   06/2011
Part of Thermo Fisher Scientific
Preface

Replacement Meter and Meter accessories
Item Eutech Instruments
Ordering Code No.
Oakton Instruments
Ordering Code No.
CON 6 portable conductivity meter
complete with conductivity probe of
k=1.0 (EC-CONSEN91B/ 35606-55).
EC-CON603k 35606-10
CON 6 portable TDS meter
complete with conductivity probe of
k=1.0 (EC-CONSEN91B/ 35606-55).
EC-TDS603K 35606-15
3 ring SS, Ultem body Electrode with
ATC & BNC plug (for CON 6), cell
constant = 1.0, x110 mm, 1m cable
length
EC-CONSEN91B 35606-55
Carrying Kit with  empty bottles  EC-ECODRY-KIT 35632-97
Electrode Storage Solution
EC-RE-005 00653-04
Electrode Cleaning Solution EC-DPC-BT 00653-06
Instruction Manual                                                                                              CON 6/TDS 6
40
Calibration Solutions
1,413 µS KCl Calibration Solution
in 480-ml leak-proof bottle (1 pint)
EC-CON-1413BT 00653-18
12.88 mS KCl Calibration Solution
in 480-ml leak-proof bottle (1 pint)
EC-CON-1288BT 00606-10
2,764 µS KCl Calibration Solution
in 480-ml leak-proof bottle (1 pint)
EC-CON-2764BT 00653-20
10 S conductivity standard
sachet, 20 ml x 20 pcs EC-CON-10BS 35653-09
447 µS Conductivity Sachets (20
units x 20 ml per box)
EC-CON-447BS 35653-10
1,413 µS Conductivity Sachets(20
units x 20 ml per box)
EC-CON-1413BS 35653-11
2,764 µS Conductivity Sachets(20
units x 20 ml per box)
EC-CON-2764BS 35653-12
15,000 µS Conductivity
Sachets(20 units x 20 ml per box)
EC-CON-15000BS 35653-13
Instruction Manual                                                                                              CON 6/TDS 6
41
12  CONDUCTIVITY THEORY
Conductance is a quantity associated with the ability of primarily aqueous